
Hey Kids!  Enjoy some extra 
practice problems, courtesy 
of Math Madness!Extra Work!
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Adding Whole Numbers
4494
2103+

935
626+

797
4+

198
354+

Subtracting Whole Numbers
622
313−

216
41−

2901
1425−

852
103−

371
76−

Multiplying Whole Numbers
215

5×
141
121×

37
66×

75
81×

Dividing Whole Numbers

24 902 5 641 12 516 2 503 44 5202


